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INSURER: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM
Claim Type: OD (OWN DAMAGE) Ref. No:
Policy No: D19MPC0002427_01 Date of Loss: 04/09/2020
Vehicle Reg. No.: SMA2856A Driveable?
Driver Age/Info: 44 / MALE Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
TP Injury Involved? NO Third Party Involved? YES
Insured/Claimant: KEVIN PHUA KWANG LOONG Contact No: +6592770641
Driver: KEVIN PHUA KWANG LOONG

Make/Model: BMW 520I, 2.0 (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 31/05/2018
Vehicle Colour: BLACK
Engine No: 17605205B48B20A Chassis No: WBAJA12090BJ19610
Odometer: 0 KM
 
Paint Type:
Total Loss? NO
Est. Duration of Repair (day) 8

Description of Accident/Loss PLEASE REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN

Present Location: MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)

  
COST OF CLAIMS Amount
Parts 20,486.89
Miscellaneous Items 296.00
Labour 450.00
Paintwork Labour 670.62
Towing 0.00

  
Gross Total (S$) 21,903.51

+ GST 7.00% (S$) 1,533.25
  

Nett Amount (S$) 23,436.76
  

This claim is handled by: KEONG
Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System
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REPAIR DETAILS
Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Sep 2020)
Parts: 143 BMW 520I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)  
Print Code: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SMA2856A/06/09/2020 22:23
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SMA2856A/06/09/2020 22:23. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

No. Qty Part No. Particulars %Disc %Depr Amount

1 1 NA *BONNET 0.00 0.00 *2,883.60 F
2 1 NA *CLIP FASTENING 0.00 0.00 *50.00 F
3 1 NA *FRONT BUMPER 0.00 0.00 *1,877.95 F
4 1 NA *FRONT IMPACT DAMPER 0.00 0.00 *163.85 F
5 1 NA *FRONT PANEL SUPPORT 0.00 0.00 *190.20 F
6 1 NA *FRONT UPP AIR FLAPS 0.00 0.00 *385.80 F
7 1 NA *FRT BUMPER AIR GRILL 0.00 0.00 *113.15 F
8 1 NA *FRT BUMPER SUPPORT 0.00 0.00 *776.75 F
9 1 NA *FRT LOWER AIR GUIDE 0.00 0.00 *277.70 F
10 1 NA *FRT TRANSVERS CONNEC 0.00 0.00 *280.85 F
11 1 NA *FRT TRIM GRILLE CVR 0.00 0.00 *39.20 F
12 1 NA *FRT UPPER AIR GUIDE 0.00 0.00 *277.70 F
13 1 NA *GRILLE BADGE 0.00 0.00 *98.00 F
14 1 NA *L/BONNET HINGE 0.00 0.00 *193.20 F
15 1 NA *L/BONNET LOCK 0.00 0.00 *295.40 F
16 1 NA *L/BUMPER AIR GRILLE 0.00 0.00 *143.15 F
17 1 NA *L/F BONNET STRUT 0.00 0.00 *195.65 F
18 1 NA *L/F GRILLE 0.00 0.00 *195.70 F
19 1 NA *L/F LIGHT CONT UNIT 0.00 0.00 *983.90 F
20 1 NA *L/FOG LAMP BRACKET 0.00 0.00 *95.60 F
21 1 NA *L/FOG LAMP COVER 0.00 0.00 *75.30 F
22 1 NA *L/HINGE ACTUATOR 0.00 0.00 *445.75 F
23 1 NA *L/LED HEADLAMP 0.00 0.00 *4,341.05 F
24 1 NA *L/UPPER LOCK 0.00 0.00 *110.00 F
25 1 NA *R/BONNET HINGE 0.00 0.00 *193.20 F
26 1 NA *R/BONNET LOCK 0.00 0.00 *295.40 F
27 1 NA *R/BUMPER AIR GRILLE 0.00 0.00 *143.15 F
28 1 NA *R/F BONNET STRUT 0.00 0.00 *195.65 F
29 1 NA *R/F GRILLE 0.00 0.00 *195.70 F
30 1 NA *R/F LIGHT CONT UNIT 0.00 0.00 *983.90 F
31 1 NA *R/FOG LAMP BRACKET 0.00 0.00 *96.60 F
32 1 NA *R/FOG LAMP COVER 0.00 0.00 *75.30 F
33 1 NA *R/HINGE ACTUATOR 0.00 0.00 *445.75 F
34 1 NA *R/LED HEADLAMP 0.00 0.00 *4,341.05 F
35 1 NA *R/UPPER LOCK 0.00 0.00 *110.00 F
36 1 NA *SUNDRY PARTS 0.00 0.00 *- F
F=Franchise part.

Sub Total (S$) 21,565.15
- Add. Disc. on L,N Items 5.00% (S$) 1,078.26

 
Total Parts (S$) 20,486.89
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Estimates on Miscellaneous Items
No Qty Particulars Amount

Miscellaneous Items
1 1 AUDATEX FEE 40.00
2 1 FRT NO PLATE 45.00
3 1 Reset Warning Light 200.00
4 1 OD/TP Case (Insurer) 11.00
 
 Sub Total (S$) 296.00
 

Estimates on Labour

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SMA2856A/06/09/2020 22:23. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

No Particulars Lab.Type Amount

Paintwork Labour
1 Total Paint Labour New 435.00
2 Total Paint Materials New 235.62
Labour Items
3 Total Panel/Mechanical Labour New 450.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 1,120.62
 

< END OF ESTIMATES >


